L1100026436

(Re	questor's Name)	
· (Ad	dress)	
. (Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	: #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u></u>
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



000236917360

09/10/12--01014--007 **50.00

12 SEP 25 PM 1: 23

SECRETARY OF STATE

SEP 2 6 2012 T. HAMPTON

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
•	1 (
SUBJECT: Lincoln Tactical L Name of Surviving Party					
Name of Surviving Party					
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:					
Ryan I homas					
Contact Person					
Lincoln Tactical LLC					
Firm/Company					
5809 South Dale Mabry Huy	•				
Address					
Contact Person Lincoln Tacfical LLC Firm/Company 5809 South Dale Mabry Huy Address Tampa FL 33611 City, State and Zip Code					
City, State and Zip Code					
Ryan@Lincoln Tactical.net E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)					
For further information concerning this matter, please call:					
	1 6 -				
Name of Contact Person at (813 Area Code at (813)	19-3110				
Name of Contact Person Area Code a	and Daytime Telephone Number				
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00					
STREET ADDRESS: MAILI	NG ADDRESS:				
	ation Section				
•	n of Corporations				
<u> </u>	ox 6327				
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallaha	ssee, FL 32314				



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

RECEIVED

12 SEP 25 PM 4:00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

September 11, 2012

RYAN THOMAS 5809 S DALE MABRY HWY TAMPA, FL 33611

SUBJECT: LINCOLN TACTICAL LLC

Ref. Number: L11000026436 *

We have received your document for LINCOLN TACTICAL LLC and your check(s) totaling \$50.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The plan of merger must contain the terms and conditions of the merger.

The plan of merger must contain the manner and basis of converting the interests, shares, obligations or other securities of each merged party into the interests, shares, obligations or other securities of the survivor, in whole or in part, into cash or other property.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist II Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 612A00022918

Certificate of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Certificate of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 608.4382, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and jurisdiction for each <u>merging</u> party are as

Name

Jurisdiction

Form/Entity Type

Link 7 Machine

Link 8 Machine

Link 9 M

THIRD: The attached plan of merger was approved by each domestic corporation, limited liability company, partnership and/or limited partnership that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable provisions of Chapters 607, 608, 617, and/or 620, Florida Statutes.

FOURTH: The attached plan of merger was approved by each other business entity that is a party to the merger in accordance with the applicable laws of the state, country or jurisdiction under which such other business entity is formed, organized or incorporated.					
	er than the date of filing, the effective date of the merger, which cannot be than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida state:				
	surviving party is not formed, organized or incorporated under the laws of vivor's principal office address in its home state, country or jurisdiction is				
	N/A				
Florida, the surv	the survivor is not formed, organized or incorporated under the laws of vivor agrees to pay to any members with appraisal rights the amount, to other sare entitles under ss.608.4351-608.43595, F.S.				
EIGHTH: If the business in this	ne surviving party is an out-of-state entity not qualified to transact state, the surviving entity:				
	owing street and mailing address of an office, which the Florida state may use for the purposes of s. 48.181, F.S., are as follows:				
Street address: _	N/A				
Mailing address	. N/A				
_					

SEP 25 PH 1: 23

b.) Appoints the Florida Secretary of State as its agent for service of process in a proceeding to enforce obligations of each limited liability company that merged into such entity, including any appraisal rights of its members under ss.608.4351-608.43595, Florida Statutes.

NINTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

Name of Entity/Organization:	Signature(s):	Typed or Printed Name of Individual:
Link 7 Machine LLC	MAC	Ryan 6 Thomas
Lind Lincoln Tactical	LC AD	Ryan 6 Thomas
		7
		

Corporations: Chairman, Vice Chairman, President or Officer

(If no directors selected, signature of incorporator.)

General partnerships:

Florida Limited Partnerships:

Non-Florida Limited Partnerships:

Limited Liability Companies:

Signature of a general partner or authorized person

Signatures of all general partners

Signature of a general partner

Signature of a member or authorized representative

Fees:	For each Limited Liability Company:	\$25.00
	For each Corporation:	\$35.00
	For each Limited Partnership:	\$52.50
	For each General Partnership:	\$25.00
	For each Other Business Entity:	\$25.00

Certified Copy (optional): \$30.00

PLAN OF MERGER

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	
Link 7 Machine	Florida	LLC	-
			-
			-
SECOND: The exact name, form/en	tity type, and jurisdiction	of the <u>surviving</u> party are	
as follows: <u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type	
Lincoln Tactical LL	c Florida	LLC	
THIRD: The terms and conditions of Lym 6 Thomas and Link 7 Mac			ctical LL
and Link 7 Mac	hine LLC so	I have no	term
and condition DE	or term	s for this	-
_			_
			_
(************************************			_
			-
		age to 18 M	

FOURTH:

securities of of the surviv		d party into t or in part, ir					securiti	es
they	١١:ب	be ce	nueted	into	S	hanes	of	7
Linco	h Ta	dical	LLC	· L.	ωl ₁	Tacti	cal	CLC
<u>س: ۱۱</u>	be	taking	OUNT	all	Ma	nufactu	ring	processes
of		Alt	4	Link	2	Mac	hine	CLC processed
							· · · -	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
								
<u> </u>		/ A s s	ditional shee				··	
B. The mans or other secu obligations o property is a	rities of eac or others sec	h merged pa	rty into right:	s to acquire	the int	erests, sha	res,	ons ———
								
		N	/A_				·	
			~ · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					W
		· •	 			minister N = 41	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
				.				SECONVISION SECONVISION SECONVISION SECONVISION SECON
	 	(Attends = 3	ditional ab	+ :C				SEP 25
		(Allach ad	ditional shee	ı ij necessai	רצו			SOPPOR

A. The manner and basis of converting the interests, shares, obligations or other

FIFTH: Any statements that are required by the laws under which each other business entity is formed, organized, or incorporated are as follows:			
the second of th			
N/A			
(Attach additional sheet if necessary)			
SIXTH: Other provisions, if any, relating to the merger are as follows:			
N/A			
	<u></u>		
(Attach additional sheet if necessary)	3S.		

A CED OF PH 1: 24